
4  3 
The Black Panthers, Young 
Lords and Young Patriots 
announce the first Rainbow 
Coalition, organizing in class 
solidarity against poverty, 
gentrification and police 
brutality. Chicago, 1969.

22 
 
22 million Americans 
hold rallies, teach-ins, 
and workshops on the 
first Earth Day. 1970.

 
  

  

10 
 
 
 

9 
Fast food workers in 
California stage walkouts 
in 50 cities, part of 
“essential worker” wildcat 
strikes near the beginning 
of the COVID19 pandemic. 
2020.

2 

28 
 

 

13 

27 

23 
  

26 
 
Chinese laundrymen 
organize the Chinese 
Hand Laundry Alliance 
in response to discrimi-
natory regulations in 
NYC. 1933.

8 7
 

6

5
 
Thousands of disability 
rights activists begin 
25-day occupation of a 
San Francisco building 
to demand enforcement 
of laws. 1977.

11 12 
When police attempt to raid 
a drag ball hosted by Black 
drag queen William Dorsey 
Swann, attendees resist 
and more than half escape 
without arrest. Washington, 
D.C. 1888.

15 
Black leaders in Pittsburgh 
create Freedom House 
Ambulance Services after 
being neglected by police-
staffed ambulances. It 
became the model for EMTs 
nationwide. 1967.

16 
 

17 18
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

29 
 
A six-day, multi-racial 
rebellion erupts in Los 
Angeles following the 
acquittal of police in 
videotaped assault of 
Rodney King. 1992.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2025 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio                                 April Art: “Stop the Words”

14 

1
 
The Standing Rock Sioux 
Tribe builds the Sacred 
Stone Camp to block 
construction of the 
Dakota Access Pipeline. 
2016

24 25
 

30 
 

   Sunday    Monday   Tuesday Wednesday Thursday    Friday    Saturday

AprilApril20252025abrilabril


