

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

		The Standing Rock Sioux Tribe builds the Sacred Stone Camp to block construction of the Dakota Access Pipeline. 2016	2	3 The Black Panthers, Young Lords and Young Patriots announce the first Rainbow Coalition, organizing in class solidarity against poverty, gentrification and police brutality. Chicago, 1969.	4	5 Thousands of disability rights activists begin 25-day occupation of a San Francisco building to demand enforcement of laws. 1977.
6	7	8	9 Fast food workers in California stage walkouts in 50 cities, part of "essential worker" wildcat strikes near the beginning of the COVID19 pandemic. 2020.	10	11	12 When police attempt to raid a drag ball hosted by Black drag queen William Dorsey Swann, attendees resist and more than half escape without arrest. Washington, D.C. 1888.
13	14	15 Black leaders in Pittsburgh create Freedom House Ambulance Services after being neglected by police- staffed ambulances. It became the model for EMTs nationwide. 1967.	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 million Americans hold rallies, teach-ins, and workshops on the first Earth Day. 1970.	23	24	25	26 Chinese laundrymen organize the Chinese Hand Laundry Alliance in response to discrimi- natory regulations in NYC. 1933.
27	28	29 A six-day, multi-racial rebellion erupts in Los Angeles following the acquittal of police in videotaped assault of Rodney King. 1992.	30	RICARDO LEVINS MORALES ART STUDIO		

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter.

